Rev. 11/3/2010

Commonwealth of Kentucky Public Service Commission

INFORMATION FORM FOR TELEPHONE UTILITIES OPERATING PURSUANT TO KRS 278.541 through 278.544

of Telephone Utility:	BIF IV Intrepid OpCo LLC	
Physical Address of Principal Office:	Street: 2033 11th Street, Suite 5	
	City: Boulder	_ State: Zip:
Primary Contact:	Name: Jack Waters	Title: Chief Executive Officer
	Phone: 866-371-1860	_Fax:
	E-Mail: jack.waters@intrepidfiber.c	com
Person Responsible for Answering	Name: Patrick Hildebrand	Title: Business Development Lead
Consumer Complaints:	Address (if different from above)	
	Street:	
	City:	_ State: Zip:
	Phone:	_Fax:
In accordance with KRS 278.542 (2), which requires telephone utilities operating pursuant to 2006 KRS 278.541 through KRS 278.544 to file with the Commission certain information, I, Hadley Peer Marshall , on behalf of BIF IV Intrepid OpCo LLC do hereby certify that the foregoing information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge, as of this day of June, 2022 .		
STATE OF New Vox	UTILITY: BÎF IV	Intrepid OpCo LLC
COUNTY OF Newly	ch	DECENTED
PUBLIC, on this the AU	signed, sworp to and acknowle day of, 20_22	- 6/23/2022
TAMIKA BENITEZ Notary Public - State of New Y No. 018E6380422 Qualified in New York Count May Commississis Syptem Sires Per Si	NOTARY PU	PUBLIC SERVICE BLIC COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY